PATERSON S-5

REVISED: September 3,2020 EFFECTIVE: January 11, 2021

%% i |

PM ROUTE DONE IN REVERSE DIRECTION

GILBERT PATERSON — 2109 12 AVE. S. —403-329-0125

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change.



9/56/2020 1:15:27 PM

Route:GPS S5 A PATERSON S-5 Start Time:7:17 am
Bus:S 85 End Time:7:43 am
(1) 7:17 am 43STS

5503 43 St. S
(2) 7:19 am right turn after pavement, go up to house
(3) 7:23 am PRAIRIE GARDEN WAY S @ ARBOURWOOD
(4) 7:25 am PRAIRIE ARBOUR BLVD S
(5) 7:26 am PRAIRIE ARBOUR BLVD S @ PATHWAY
(6) 7:29 am SANDSTONE WAY S @ SANDSTONE RD S
(7) 7:31 am SOUTHRIDGE RD S @ SOUTHRIDGE BLVD S
(8) 7:34 am COULEESPRINGS RD S @ COULEESPRINGS
(9) 7:36 am SOUTHGATE BLVD S

#12327

(10) 7:43 am PATERSON

Route Days:MTWHF

Page 1



9/56/2020 1:16:42 PM

Route:GPS S5 P PATERSON S-5 Start Time:3:02 pm
Bus:S 85 End Time:3:27 pm
1) 3:02 pm PATERSON
(2) 3:06 pm SOUTHGATE BLVD S

#12327
(3) 3:09 pm COULEESPRINGS RD S @ COULEESPRINGS
(4) 3:14 pm SANDSTONE WAY S @ SANDSTONE RD S
(5) 3:16 pm SOUTHRIDGE RD S @ SOUTHRIDGE BLVD S
(6) 3:18 pm PRAIRIE GARDEN WAY S @ ARBOURWOOD
(7) 3:21 pm PRAIRIE ARBOUR BLVD S
(8) 3:22 pm PRAIRIE ARBOUR BLVD S @ PATHWAY
(9) 3:25 pm right turn after pavement, go up to house
(10) 3:27 pm 43 ST S

5503 43 St. S

Route Days:MTH

Page 1



9/56/2020 1:17:07 PM

Route:GPS S5 W PATERSON S-5 Start Time:2:07 pm

Bus:S 85 End Time:2:32 pm
1) 2:07 pm PATERSON
(2) 2:11 pm SOUTHGATE BLVD S

#12327
(3) 2:14 pm COULEESPRINGS RD S @ COULEESPRINGS
(4) 2:19 pm SANDSTONE WAY S @ SANDSTONE RD S
(5) 2:21 pm SOUTHRIDGE RD S @ SOUTHRIDGE BLVD S
(6) 2:23 pm PRAIRIE GARDEN WAY S @ ARBOURWOOD
(7) 2:26 pm PRAIRIE ARBOUR BLVD S
(8) 2:27 pm PRAIRIE ARBOUR BLVD S @ PATHWAY
(9) 2:30 pm right turn after pavement, go up to house
(10) 2:32 pm 43 ST S

5503 43 St. S

Route Days:W

Page 1



9/56/2020 1:17:28 PM

Route:GPS S5 F PATERSON S-5 Start Time:12:27 pm
Bus:S 85 End Time:12:52 pm
1) 12:27 pm PATERSON
(2) 12:31 pm SOUTHGATE BLVD S

#12327
(3) 12:34 pm COULEESPRINGS RD S @ COULEESPRINGS
(4) 12:39 pm SANDSTONE WAY S @ SANDSTONE RD S
(5) 12:41 pm SOUTHRIDGE RD S @ SOUTHRIDGE BLVD S
(6) 12:43 pm PRAIRIE GARDEN WAY S @ ARBOURWOOD
(7) 12:46 pm PRAIRIE ARBOUR BLVD S
(8) 12:47 pm PRAIRIE ARBOUR BLVD S @ PATHWAY
(9) 12:50 pm right turn after pavement, go up to house
(10) 12:52 pm 43 ST S

5503 43 St. S

Route Days:F

Page 1



	PATERSON S-5.pdf (p.1)
	PATERSON S-5 Stop Times AM.pdf (p.2)
	PATERSON S-5 Stop Times PM.pdf (p.3)
	PATERSON S-5 Wed Stop Times PM.pdf (p.4)
	PATERSON S-5 Friday Stop Times PM.pdf (p.5)

